Alumni Association,	NCRD's Sterling College of Arts,	Commerce & Science

Sr, No.	Name & address of the Members	Designation In Society
1	Mahadappa Gangaram Gonda,901, Oshokabir, Coop. Housing Society, Sector 10, Khanda Colony, New Panvel (W), Navi Mumbai 410206	President
2	Indrakushdaivdarshan Laxminranjan Manne, Flat C-70, Kendriya Secretary Vihar, Sector -38, Seawoods (West), Navi Mumbai 400706	
3	Adeeb Jafar Shaikh, NI-4/6/10, Sector – 1, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400706	Treasurer
4	Arti Rupshi Barsania, Flat No 201, Sitaram Kutir, Plot No-28, Sector -21,Nerul, Navi Mumbai. 400706	Member
5	Karan Dattaram Jagdale, A 703, Shivam Arcaade, Plot No 176- 183, Sector 10, New Panvel 410206	Member
6	Yogesh Sanjeev Vaishnav, Flat No 302, Shanti Niwas, Plot No 401/002, Sector 23, Seawoods darave, Navi Mumbai 400706	Member
7	Harshad Sadanand Anchan, SBI Colony, Building No B26/1, Sector -13, Nerul, Navi Mumbai, 400706	Member

Registration of alumni association is in process, however, the pass out students can fill the following form and can become member

(Click Here to fill Alumni Application Form)

Application for Alumni Association

To,

The principal,

NCRD's Sterling college of Arts, Commerce & science,

Nerul

Sub: Application for membership of alumni association

Sir,

I, the undersigned would like to become a member of alumni association, NCRD's Sterling college of

Arts, Commerce & Science, Nerul. My personal details are:

1	Full Name:	
2	Address for correspondence:	
3	Contact No:	email :

Date:

4 Course completed: ______Year of pass out ______
5 Present Profession: ______Designation: ______
6 Name and address of the organization you are working: ______

Rules to become member:

- 1 Applicant must have completed graduation or post-graduation from this college
- Should pay membership of Rs. 1000/ for life membership and Rs. 50/ as admission fee or Rs.
 5000/ for honorary members and Rs. 50 as admission fee

I hereby agree the rules and regulations of Alumni Association, NCRD's Sterling college of Arts,

Commerce & science, and will pay the membership fee

Signature of the applicant